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Government Science College, Vankal

Tabular Analysis of Student Feedback for Syllabus and College

Total number of students recorded feedback: 06

Q. Nature of question Opinion of Answers in Percentage (%)
no. Very | Good | Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Good
1 | Quality of the course content 66.7 333 0 0
2 | Clarity and relevance of textual 66.7 33.3 0 0
reading material
3 | Extent of coverage of course 83.3 16.7 0 0
4 | Relevance of additional source 50 50 0 0
material in library
5 | Applicability relevance to real life 83.3 16.7 0 0
situations
6 | Learning value in term of 66.7 16.7 16.7 0
knowledge, concept, manual skills,
analytical abilities and broadening
perspectives
7 | Teaching expertise of the teacher 100 0 0 0
8 | Teaching approach of the teacher 100 0 0 0
9 | Extent of effort to complete 83.3 16.7 0 0
syllabus by student
10 | Overall rating on syllabus 83.3 16.7 0 0
11 | The campus facilities (classrooms, 66.7 33.3 0 0
laboratories, etc.) are well-
maintained and conducive to
learning.
12 | The library resources are sufficient | 66.7 333 0 0
and accessible.
13 | The college provides adequate 83.3 16.7 0 0
sports and recreational facilities.
14 | The campus is clean and 100 0 0 0
environmentally friendly.
15 | The administrative staff are helpful 50 333 16.7 0
and responsive to my queries.
16 | The counseling services provided 50 50 0 0
by the college meet my needs.
17 | The college offers sufficient career | 83.3 16.7 0 0
guidance and placement support.
18 | Overall, how satisfied are you with | 100 0 0 0
the structure and content of the
syllabus for this course?
19 | Overall, I am satisfied with the 83.3 16.7 0 0
quality of education provided by
the college.
20 | I would recommend this college to | 66.7 33.3 0 0

others.




21

How well did the teachers prepare
for the classes?

50

50

22

Fairness of the internal evaluation
process by the teachers.

50

50

23

The institution provides multiple
opportunities to learn and grow.

66.7

33.3

24

Teachers encourage you to
participate in extracurricular
activities.

66.7

333

25

Efforts are made by the institute/
teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to
make you ready for the world of
work.

50

50

26

Give observation / suggestions to
improve the overall teaching —
learning experience in your
institution.




Chart Analysis of Students feedback

Count of 46414 sHotl AHALA] 28Il (Quality of the course
content)

Good (H1P)
33.3%

Very good (U0 1)
66.7%

Count of UL&AAIHAUL «il 2UB L ol 241\l (Clarity and
relevance of textual reading material )

Good (1)
33.3%

Very good (1ol #IH)
66.7%




Count of 21641 sH Y&l 54 le{l $dl-{l &Ml (Extent of
coverage of course )

Good (1)
16.7%

Very good ({04 11D)
83.3%

Count of Yd5LaH dullRlell Aeel ALl Addd
(Relevance of additional source material in library)

Very good (Uit 1)
50.0%

Good (1)
50.0%




Count of dRd[ds ¥del 418 A<l GUusRSdl (Applicability
relevance to real life situations)

Good (1)
16.7%

Very good ({04 11D)
83.3%

ount of Silel, 24 [¢H1H, §2AN ALY 5ol lScl 2ol [A2llndledl ¢[22
U&IBLel H&L (Learning value in term of knowledge, concept, manual
skills, analytical abilities and broadening perspectives)

Good (HlP)
16.7%

Satisfactory (ddINs125)
16.7%

Very good (U4 1)
66.7%




Count of e [Useil ed[Yelef]l UlsALHL 2191l (Teaching
expertise of the teacher)




Count of A& [Usell ®Qllddl YUlell 24 (¢{21H (Teaching
approach of the teacher)

Count of AU sH YRI 524l 213 [qaiiei] ual uorydl (Extent
of effort to complete syllabus by student )

Good (H1)
16.7%

Very good (U4 1)
83.3%




Count of 2@ [{sH 13| YUY YRSl (Overall rating on
syllabus )

Good (1)
16.7%

Very good ({04 11D)
83.3%

Count of The campus facilities (classrooms, laboratories, etc.)
are well-maintained and conducive to learning.

Good (1)
33.3%

Very good (U6 #IH)
66.7%




Count of The library resources are sufficient and accessible.

Good (H1%)
333%

Very good (1ol #IH)
66.7%

Count of The college provides adequate sports and
recreational facilities.

Good (H1)
16.7%

Very good (U4 1)
83.3%
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Count of The campus is clean and environmentally friendly.

Count of The administrative staff are helpful and responsive to
my queries.

Good (1)
33.3%

Very good (Uit 1)
50.0%

Satisfactory (HcﬂNSR&)
16.7%
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Count of The counseling services provided by the college meet
my needs.

Good (H1P)
50.0%

Very good (U6l {1D)
50.0%

Count of The college offers sufficient career guidance and
placement support.

Good (H1)
16.7%

Very good (U4 1)
83.3%




Count of Overall, how satisfied are you with the structure and
content of the syllabus for this course?

Count of Overall, | am satisfied with the quality of education
provided by the college.

Good (H1)
16.7%

Very good (U4 1)
83.3%




Count of | would recommend this college to others.

Good (H1%)
333%

Very good (1ol #IH)
66.7%

C[Qunt of How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
(2181512 sellMHl dsUR ddl Hle URL dUR] 524 &dl?)

Good (1)
50.0%

Very good (U 1)
50.0%
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Crount of Fairness_of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.
(1818l gl UidRs Yuiset UlsAle] [1syeidl wliql)

Very good (Wl A1)
50.0%

Good (1)
50.0%

Count of The institution provgges multiple oppcfutunities to learn_and
grow. (L A&l 20lwdl wal (ds1A sdleil wielad dsl uzl uls 8)

Good (D)
33.3%

Very good (Uit 41d)
66.7%




Count of Teachers encourage you to p rtici?_ate in extracurricular
activities. ([2L&15] dHel HeA1H GURidet] UM @11 ddl Hle

Ulcilled 32 8)

Good (41)
333%

Very good (Wl 1)
66.7%

Count of Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and

employ bilitt(,skills to make you ready for the world of w;irk. (AL ML/l ffll-ul %{l ATE]
dALAS gloddl Hie dUR Sl Hle Ulse (R84, dlgs wsled wal vlndlyfoyfqe] sloe . .

Very good (W0l #1d)

Good (211%)
50.0%

50.0%



Count of Give observation / suggestions to improve the overall
teaching — learning experience in your institution.({&4 141 1H..

L A &3 s1Rd 5.
16.7%

Badu barobar
16.7%

Nothing
16.7%

Good
33.3%

No
16.7%

17



Government Science College, Vankal
Overall observations of Students Feedback for Syllabus and College

Overall, the students are satisfied with the college and syllabus.
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